
Medication causing constipation 
 

 
 
 

 
Anti-Hypertensives 

(OTHER CARDIAC MEDS) 
Clonidine 
Diuretics: 
Amilozide 

Hydrochlorothiazide 

Antacids 
(aluminium hydroxide) 

Maalox 
Gaviscon 

Antimuscarinic/ 
Anticholinergics 

Oxybutynin 
Procyclidine 

Orphenadrine 

 

Analgesia 
Codeine Phosphate 

Tramadol 
Dihydrocodeine 

Morphine 

 

 
Anti-Diabetics 
Tolbutamide 

Glicazide 
Metformin 

 

Iron Supplements 
Ferrous Sulphate 
Ferrous Fumarate 

 

Cholesterol Lowering 
Drugs 
Statins 

 

 

Antipsychotics 
Inc-Depot injection 

Clozapine 
Danzapine 
Quetiapine 

Risperidone 
Haloperidol 
Amislpride 

Sulpride 
Aripiprazole 

 
 

 
Antihistamines: 

Chlorphenamine, promethazine 
Benzodiazepines: 

Nitrazepam, Diazepam, Temazepam, 
Lormetazepam 

Other sleeping tablets: 
Zopiclone, Zolpidem 

 
 

 
Antidepressants 

Fluoxetine 
Sertraline 
Citalopram 
Escitalopram 
Amitriptyline 
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